LOT INFORMATION

STONEARCH Michelle Normandin, REALTOR®

atl GreenHill mnormandin@thegovegroup.com | 603-996-1261

() Available

. Quick Start Home

(1) Pending

[:] Coming Soon
@ Model Home
() unavailable

@ sold

() Quick Delivery Home

Lot # Acres Premium Status Plan
1.02 None Sold Outside Lot Kinzie Emma
0.91 None Sold Walkout Outside Lot Audra Jean
1.03 None Sold Walkout Outside Lot Kinzie Emma
1.04 None Sold Walkout Outside Lot~ Barbara Ann - Revised
1.00 None Sold Walkout Outside Lot Vicki Leigh Premier
1.00 None Sold Walkout Outside Lot Emma Julia
111 N/A Sold Walkout Outside Lot Sharon Catherine

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24

The Gove Group Real Estate, LLC | 603.778.6400 | thegovegroup.com | 70 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH



Lot # Acres

8 1.00
1.1
1.20
1.30
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1.00
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0.89
0.78
0.75
0.73
0.90
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1.07
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0.97

0.98

Premium
N/A
N/A
N/A
$25K
$25K
N/A
N/A
$25K

$20K
$15K
$25K
$25K
$25K
$25K
$25K
N/A
N/A
$25K
$25K
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Status
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Pending
Sold
Sold

Pending

Spec Home

Pending
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Pending

Sold

Lot Type
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot
Walkout Outside Lot

Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Outside Lot
Walkout Inside Lot
Walkout Inside Lot
Walkout Inside Lot

Walkout Inside Lot

Plan
Vicki Leigh/Colonial
Elena Rose/Colonial
Jessica Lynn
Christina Marie
Barbara Ann
Karin Jeanne/Ranch
Christina Marie/Cape
Vicki Leigh Premier
Felicia Frances
Elena Rose
Christina Marie
Felicia Frances
Audra Jean-Revised
Felicia Frances
Karin Jeanne
Christina Marie/Cape
Felicia Frances/Cape
Barbara Ann
Christina Marie
Jessica Lynn
Vicki Leigh
Sharon Catherine

Emma Julia

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24

The Gove Group Real Estate, LL.C

603.778.6400 | thegovegroup.com | 70 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH



Lot #
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

The Gove Group Real Estate, LL.C

Acres
1.04
1.24
1.12
0.87
0.89
0.79
0.82
0.84
0.97
0.99
1.00
0.93
0.74
0.80
0.94
1.38
1.35
1.1
1.88
1.33
1.03
1.02

1.00

Premium
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$25K
$25K
TBD
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$25k
None
None
None
None

None

Status
Sold
Sold

Pending
Spec Home
Spec Home
Spec Home
Spec Home

Pending

Pending

Sold

Sold

Sold
Spec Home

Pending
Spec Home
Spec Home

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Available
Sold

Sold

Lot Type
Walkout Inside Lot
Inside Lot
Inside Lot
Inside Lot
Inside Lot
View Lot
View Lot
View Lot
View Lot
View Lot
View Lot
View Lot
View Lot
Cul-de-sac Walkout
Cul-de-sac Walkout
Cul-de-sac Walkout
Cul-de-sac Walkout
Cul-de-sac Walkout
Inside Lot
Inside Lot
Inside Lot
Inside Lot

Inside Lot

Plan

Elena Rose

Sharon Catherine Premier

Sharon Catherine Gambrel

Vicki Leigh Gambrel
Modified Jessica Lynn
Modified Elena Rose
Modified Jessica Lynn

Christina Marie
Custom Cape
Felicia Frances
Barbara Ann
Sharon Catherine
Vicki Leigh
Jessica Lynn
Elena Rose
Sharon Catherine
Jessica Lynn
Audra Jean
Sharon Catherine
Vicki Leigh
Colonial
Audra Jean

Emma Julia

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24

603.778.6400 | thegovegroup.com | 70 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH




Lot # Acres Premium Status Lot Type Plan
54 0.90 None Sold Inside Lot Felicia Frances
55 0.88 None Sold Inside Lot Audra Jean II
R1 3.41 TBD Unavailable Shared Drive TBD
R2 2.45 TBD Unavailable Shared Drive TBD

R3 3.41 TBD Unavailable Shared Drive TBD

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24
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