

LOT INFORMATION

Michelle Normandin, REALTOR® mnormandin@thegovegroup.com | 603-996-1261



Lot #	Acres	Premium	Status	Lot Type	Plan
1	1.02	None	Sold	Outside Lot	Kinzie Emma
2	0.91	None	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Audra Jean
3	1.03	None	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Kinzie Emma
4	1.04	None	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Barbara Ann - Revised
5	1.00	None	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Vicki Leigh Premier
6	1.00	None	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Emma Julia
7	1.11	N/A	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Sharon Catherine

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24

Lot #	Acres	Premium	Status	Lot Type	Plan	
8	1.00	N/A	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Vicki Leigh/Colonial	
9	1.11	N/A	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Elena Rose/Colonial	
10	1.20	N/A	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Jessica Lynn	
11	1.30	\$25K	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Christina Marie	
12	1.28	\$25K	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Barbara Ann	
13	1.17	N/A	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Karin Jeanne/Ranch	
14	1.25	N/A	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Christina Marie/Cape	
15	1.07	\$25K	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Vicki Leigh Premier	
16	1.07	\$20K	Sold	Walkout Outside Lot	Felicia Frances	
17	1.14	\$15K	Sold	Outside Lot	Elena Rose	
18	1.05	\$25K	Sold	Outside Lot	Christina Marie	
19	1.00	\$25K	Pending	Outside Lot	Felicia Frances	
20	0.85	\$25K	Sold	Outside Lot	Audra Jean-Revised	
21	0.89	\$25K	Sold	Outside Lot	Felicia Frances	
22	0.78	\$25K	Pending	Outside Lot	Karin Jeanne	
23	0.75	N/A	Spec Home	Outside Lot	Christina Marie/Cape	
24	0.73	N/A	Pending	Outside Lot	Felicia Frances/Cape	
25	0.90	\$25K	Sold	Outside Lot	Barbara Ann	
26	0.97	\$25K	Sold	Outside Lot	Christina Marie	
27	1.07	N/A	Sold	Walkout Inside Lot	Jessica Lynn	
28	0.92	N/A	Sold	Walkout Inside Lot	Vicki Leigh	
29	0.97	N/A	Pending	Walkout Inside Lot	Sharon Catherine	
30	0.98	N/A	Sold	Walkout Inside Lot	Emma Julia	
priging and availability subject to abanga without notice, undeted as /26/24						

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24

Lot #	Acres	Premium	Status	Lot Type	Plan	
31	1.04	N/A	Sold	Walkout Inside Lot	Elena Rose	
32	1.24	N/A	Sold	Inside Lot	Sharon Catherine Premier	
33	1.12	N/A	Pending	Inside Lot	Sharon Catherine Gambrel	
34	0.87	N/A	Spec Home	Inside Lot	Vicki Leigh Gambrel	
35	0.89	N/A	Spec Home	Inside Lot	Modified Jessica Lynn	
36	0.79	N/A	Spec Home	View Lot	Modified Elena Rose	
37	0.82	N/A	Spec Home	View Lot	Modified Jessica Lynn	
38	0.84	N/A	Pending	View Lot	Christina Marie	
39	0.97	N/A	Pending	View Lot	Custom Cape	
40	0.99	\$25K	Sold	View Lot	Felicia Frances	
41	1.00	\$25K	Sold	View Lot	Barbara Ann	
42	0.93	TBD	Sold	View Lot	Sharon Catherine	
43	0.74	N/A	Spec Home	View Lot	Vicki Leigh	
44	0.80	N/A	Pending	Cul-de-sac Walkout	Jessica Lynn	
45	0.94	N/A	Spec Home	Cul-de-sac Walkout	Elena Rose	
46	1.38	N/A	Spec Home	Cul-de-sac Walkout	Sharon Catherine	
47	1.35	N/A	Sold	Cul-de-sac Walkout	Jessica Lynn	
48	1.11	\$25k	Sold	Cul-de-sac Walkout	Audra Jean	
49	1.88	None	Sold	Inside Lot	Sharon Catherine	
50	1.33	None	Sold	Inside Lot	Vicki Leigh	
51	1.03	None	Available	Inside Lot	Colonial	
52	1.02	None	Sold	Inside Lot	Audra Jean	
53	1.00	None	Sold	Inside Lot	Emma Julia	
pricing and availability subject to abanga without notice, undeted as /26/24						

pricing and availability subject to change without notice. updated 09/26/24

Lot #	Acres	Premium	Status	Lot Type	Plan
54	0.90	None	Sold	Inside Lot	Felicia Frances
55	0.88	None	Sold	Inside Lot	Audra Jean II
R1	3.41	TBD	Unavailable	Shared Drive	TBD
R2	2.45	TBD	Unavailable	Shared Drive	TBD
R3	3.41	TBD	Unavailable	Shared Drive	TBD